

Troop 41 and Boy Scouts of America

Talent and Media Release

In consideration of my son's participation in any activities and associated events with the Boy Scouts of America and/or Troop 41 for which no personal compensation was expected or due, I hereby assign and grant Boy Scouts of America and Troop 41, or its assignees, the right and permission to use and publish the photographs/film/video tapes/electronic representations and/or sound recordings made of my son at such scout related activities, and I hereby release Troop 41 and the Boys Scouts of America from any and all liability from such use and publication. It is further understood that Troop 41 will not publish any scout's name or photograph on it's website where the general public could access same.

I hereby authorize the reproduction, sale copyright, exhibit, broadcast, electronic storage and/or distribution of said photographs/film/video tapes/electronic representation and/or sound recordings without limitation at the discretion of Boy Scouts of America and Troop 41 and I specifically waive any right to any compensation I or my son may have for any of the foregoing.

lease Print	
cout Name:	
cout Name:	_
cout Name:	_
arent/Legal Guardian Name:	
ddress:	
ity, State, Zip:	
arent/Guardian Signature:	
ate:	_